GRADUATE COURSE CALENDAR-SUMMER 2023

25-May-23

May 25, 2023-Thurday
May 26, 2023-Friday
May 27, 2023-Saturday

8-Jun-23

June 8, 2023-Thursday
June 9, 2023-Friday
June 10, 2023-Saturday
June 15, 2023-Thursday
June 16, 2023-Friday
June 17, 2023-Satuday
June 22, 2023-Thursday
June 23, 2023-Friday
June 24, 2023-Saturday

6-Jul-23

July 6, 2023-Thursday
July 7, 2023- Friday
July 8, 2023-Saturday
July 20, 2023-Thursday
July 21, 2023-Friday
July 22, 2023-Saturday
Make-up

July 27, 2023-Thursday
July 28, 2023-Friday
July 29, 2023-Saturday




